

CR rev no. 27/2026

M/s Nanda Pharma Vs. M/s Rama Sales

11.03.2026

Present: Sh. Shubham Pandey, Ld. Counsel for revisionist.
Revisionist in person.
Sh. Dinkar Verma, Ld. Counsel for respondent.

Reply on behalf of respondent has filed on record.

Copy supplied to opposite side.

Put up for arguments on 04.04.2026.

(SAMAR VISHAL)
ASJ-02/SOUTH/SAKET COURTS
NEW DELHI/11.03.2026